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No. of Sheep on
April 30,

1907.
April30,

1808.

AWAKINO COUNTY.
Armstrong, F. C, Mahoenui
Batley, R. T., Awakino
Black Bros., Awakino
Briscot, R. D., Awakino
Cross, 0. W., Awakino ...
Davidson, James, Mahoenui
Dowling Bros., Manga-o-hae
Elliott and Bayly, Awakino
Elliott, A. W., Oparau
Elliott, Frank B.
Elliott, Thomas, Mahoenui
George and King, Oparau
Harrison and Rawson, Paparahea, Awakino
Holloway Bros., Mokau
Hunt, N. J., Pukutiti, Paemako
Iredale, F., Awakino
Kelly Bros., e/o W. F. Kelly, Awakino
Kelly Bros., Awakino
Leech Bros., Awakino
Leech, Samuel, Pakititi, Paemako
McNiece, John, Awakino
Moir, A. C. and D., Mahoenui, Awakino
Moore, Edwin, Mahoenui, Awakino
Moore, Edwin, Mahoenui
Nicholas, H. L., Mokau
Nicholas, Mrs. C. L., Mokau, Awakino
Old and Jacob, Mahoenui
Rawstron, A. J., Mahoenui
Riddle, G., Mahoenui, Awakino
Robison and Reeves, Paparahia, Awakino ...
Ross and Pollock, Kinohaku, Awakino
Rundle and Laird, Awakino
Spencer, W. T., Awakino
Stanley, B. C, Kinohaku
Thomson, W. D., Awakino
Tweedie Bros., Awakino
Verry, Leonard, Paemako
Woulds, J., Valley Farm, Kawhia

976
836
311

5700
1570
400
196

2680

197

1442
1184

765
4032
1140
Nil
242
406
130

5000
862
609
102

Nil
1354
Nil

982
59

520
1.120
310
213
240

1560
2571
2571

590
Nil
454

1333
1474
Nil

200
154
180
625
370

2080
358
323

203
700

1182

549

1472
1100
407

200

1990

23,295 32,929
WAITOMO COUNTY.

Allcock Bros., Te Rauamoa
Andrews, H. G., Piopio
Barker, J. O., Otorohanga
Batley, H. W., Mangaotaki
Bayly, Lawrence, Hangatiki, Te Awamutu ...Blank, H. and G., Matiere
Bleasel Bros., Tatu Oharu
Board Bros., Hangatiki
Brown, Thomas William, Ohura
Bruce, D. J., Mangaroa, Ohura
Budden, Benjamin, Honikiwi
Burchell, Henry A., Otorohanga
Burrow, B. C, Mairo Valley, Mangaotaki ...
Cato, W. L., Honikiwi
Chestnut, Bobert, Mairoa
Clarke, G. S., Otorohanga
Collett, W. G., Aria
Colville, Mrs.M. A., Maunganutu, Otorohanga
Coventry, J., Ohura
Cowley, M., Otorohanga ...
Currie, W. S., Tatu
Cutfield, Gerald, Otorohanga
Doar, J. H, Matiere
Donald, P. O., Kiokio
Donald, P. O., Kiokio
Dunn, Michael, Aria
Fear, Albert E.. Honikiwi, Otorohanga
Francis, John, Te Kuiti
Gailey, Henry, Matiere
Gleadow, James, Paemako
Goldfinch Bros., Mangaroa, Ohura
Gothard, E. B., Tatu
Gregg, R. F., Otorohanga
Gribbon, Nicholas, Mahoenui
Hall, G. D., Hangatiki
Hambrook, F. and E. A., Te Kuiti
Harvey and Norris, Ohura
Harwood Bros., Mangaotaki
Hegglin, Karl, Aria
Hinton,J., Te Rauamoa, Kawhia
Hoffman, W. J., Te Rauamoa
Holder, .lames, Waitomo Caves
Horsman, C, Otorohanga
Hunt, N. I., Paemako

42

510

52

404

154
204
374

197
608
296

30
271
275
442
600
250
336

Nil
240
433
485
150
280
247
514
165
32

Nil
787
558
101
35

140
Nil
100
170
182
536
250
556
500
270
399
277
302
595
90

201
414
80

Nil
353
80

3272

100

529
380

117
280

45
464

160
82

3919

No. of Sheep on

I April30, April30,
| 1907. 1908.

WEST TAUPO.
Austin, W. Henry, Kihikihi
Biggins, Thomas, Eaurimu
Bond, T. H., Wharepapa, Wharepuhunga,

Kihikihi
Brett, A.H., Kihikihi
Fitzpatrick, J., Raurimu
Gibson, Frank R., Kawa, Kihikihi
Gorrie, M., Te Mania, Kihikihi
Gower, Alfred, Roto-o-Rangi
Grice, James,Waimanu, Kihikihi,c/o C. Storey
Haare Waaka,Tokaanu
Hughes, W. T., Pirongia, Kakepuku
Kay, W. G., Kihikihi
Kumeroa, Rotoaira, Tokaanu
Mackereth, H. W., Roto-o-Rangi
Mason Bros., Arotitaha, West Taupo
Matenga Hapi, Waitahanui, Taupo
Miller, J. G., Kaitieke
Nicol, W. B., Cambridge
Ormsby, A. S., Mangati, Pirongia
Park, W. G., Hairini
Piripi Teheuheu, Tokaanu
Rawhira Te Aramoana, Tokaanu
Rota Rewi, Tokaanu
Storey, 0. S., Waimanu, Kihikihi
Taitumu, Waimanu, Tokaanu
Teira, Ranginui, Tokaanu
Wai Rehu Rupena, Tokaanu
Wiremu Hohepa, Tokaanu

26

555

200
386
427
107
400
150
180
200
386
530
175

254
200

80

691
406
350

Nil
521

Nil
390

Nil
235
210
201
449
183
600

1095
Nil
1572

100
462
100

2910
164
300
200
150

662
1500

150

300
200

6,534 11,823

KAWHIA COUNTY.
Anderson, T. B., Oparau, Kawhia
Armitage, G. L., Kinohaku
Babbage, A. W., Hauturu, Kawhia
Babbage, Henry H., Hauturu, Kawhia
Bamfield, J., Kuwhaku, Kawhia
Brown, Alfred, Kuwhaku, Kawhia
Brown, D., Kinokahu
Buckeridge, F., Te Mata
Carr, Stanley H., Kuwhaku, Kawhia
Carr, Stanley H., Kinohaku
Cowern, Frederick, Waiharakeke
Davies, R. Thomas, Oparau
Davies, W. W., Oparau, Kawhia
Davney, C. B., Waitetuna, Kawhia ,
Daysh, W. Henry, Te Rau-a-moa
Dunning, James, Waitomo
Green, Thomas, Hauturu, Kawhia
Grey, Mrs. Mary, Hauturu, Kawhia
Hay lock, Charles, Kinohaku
HodgeB, W. J. M., Waitetuna
Howe, W. M., Oparau, Pirongia
Humphreys, H. D., Hauturu
Ireland, Alfred, Te Rau-a-moa
King, Charles L., Kawhia
Le Prou, E. E., Te Rau-a-moa
Mason, W. A., Kawhia
McKenzie, G. H., Oparau
Morris, C. R., Kawhia
Mountfort, A. J., Kawhia
Neilson, N., Waiharakeke
Newton Bros., Oparau, Kawhia
Norton, A. N., Te Mata
Perham, Theresa, Oparau
Quinn, C. H., Kawhia
Robertson, G. McD , Hauturu, Kawhia
Scott, J. E., Kinohaku
Scott, ThomaB Baxter, Oparau, Kawbia
Shaw, Henry, Kinohaku
Stokes, F. G., Kinohaku
Terry, William, Oparau
Thomas, William, Kinohaku
Troughton Bros., Oparau
Turner and Brandon, Hauturu, Kawhia
Tynan Bros., Kinohaku
Vandy, P. A., Te Mata
Van Houtle, B. F., Te Mata
Wait, A. R., Waitetuna
Williams, A. G., Oparau
Wright, A., Waiharakeke
Wright, J., Kinohaku
Wright, S., Kinohaku

54

389

30
386
159
741
263

72

184
254

522
153
108

265
284

89
1339

507

147
205
389
240
123
485
158
730

Nil
202

50
416
407
296

75
950
110
205

14
22

310
175
294

2450
48

2299
354
445
423

79
665
436
301
118
124
60

720
712
329
410
650
360
279
160
96

641
398
150

Nil
393

Nil

408-
86

634
582
224

103

441
436
133
461

391
102

386

20
263
110

10,579 19,103
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